

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.31344 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.11.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms.shamantha , learned counsel representing the petitioner would submit that a memo of proof of service has been filed into the Registry yesterday ie 12.11.2025 and seeks short accommodation of time to make submissions. List on 18.12.2025. Till then interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. ----- EVV,J pld	