

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: WP. No. 31344 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                    | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                   | 18.12.2025  | <p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>List on 29.01.2026.<br/>Till then interim order granted earlier is<br/>hereby extended.</p> <p>-----<br/><b>EVV,J</b><br/>gkv</p> |                        |